E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Rank Details (All ranks are All India CRL Rank)

Counselling MMMUT B.Tech. Counselling 2023
Round Number Round 3 v
Institute Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Ut

tar Pradesh
Category --- All Category ---
Total Records Found =79

Show | All V] entries

Search:

Institute av Program av Category Opening Rank Closing Rank
AV AV AV

1 Round 3 Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Civil Engineering Home OPEN GIRL 123578 127761
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh State

2 Round 3 Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Civil Engineering Home OPEN(AF) 70 71
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh State

3 Round 3 Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Civil Engineering Home EWS(GIRL) 139507 148642
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh State

4 Round 3 Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Civil Engineering Home EWS 134025 139881
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh State

5 Round 3 Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Information Technology All India OPEN 79068 79068
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh

6 Round 3 Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Information Technology Home BC 68392 68392
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh State

7 Round 3 Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Information Technology Home EWS(GIRL) 73694 73694
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh State

8 Round 3 Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Information Technology Home EWS 60564 61489
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh State

9 Round 3 Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Information Technology Home OPEN 58145 59827
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh State

10 Round 3 Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Information Technology Home SC 204623 205799
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh State

" Round 3 Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Information Technology Home OPEN(AF) 13 13
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh State

12 Round 3 Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Electronics & Communication Engineering All India OPEN 85074 85867
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh

13 Round 3 Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Electronics & Communication Engineering Home BC(GIRL) 97287 98861
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh State

14 Round 3 Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Electronics & Communication Engineering Home BC 79301 81615
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh State

15 Round 3 Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Electronics & Communication Engineering Home EWS(GIRL) 86220 86582
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh State

16 Round 3 Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Electronics & Communication Engineering Home EWS 74644 76074
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh State

17 Round 3 Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Electronics & Communication Engineering Home OPEN GIRL 80020 80322
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh State

18 Round 3 Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Electronics & Communication Engineering Home OPEN 69320 70380
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh State

19 Round 3 Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Electronics & Communication Engineering Home SC(GIRL) 288501 307220
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh State

20 Round 3 Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Electronics & Communication Engineering Home SC 241731 247341
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh State

21 Round 3 Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Electronics & Communication Engineering Home BC(AF) 40 40
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh State

22 Round 3 Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Electronics & Communication Engineering Home OPEN(AF) 34 34
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh State

23 Round 3 Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Electronics & Communication Engineering -TFW Home OPEN (TF) 61643 62384
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh State

24 Round 3 Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Civil Engineering-TFW Home OPEN (TF) 107192 113650



25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

4

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh

Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology,
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh

Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology,
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh

Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology,
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh

Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology,
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh

Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology,
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh

Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology,
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh

Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology,
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh

Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology,
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh

Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology,
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh

Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology,
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh

Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology,
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh

Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology,
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh

Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology,
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh

Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology,
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh

Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology,
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh

Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology,
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh

Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology,
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh

Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology,
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh

Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology,
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh

Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology,
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh

Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology,
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh

Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology,
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh

Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology,
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh

Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology,
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh

Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology,
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh

Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology,
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh

Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology,
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh

Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology,
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh

Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology,
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh

Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology,
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh

Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology,
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh

Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology,
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh

Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology,
Gorakhniir ltar Pradach

Computer Science and Engineering

Computer Science and Engineering

Computer Science and Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering -TFW

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering -TFW

Chemical Engineering

Chemical Engineering

Chemical Engineering

Chemical Engineering

Chemical Engineering

Chemical Engineering

Chemical Engineering

State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

All India

Home

State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

All India

Home

State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

All India

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
SQtate

EWS

OPEN

SC

OPEN

BC(GIRL)

BC

EWS

OPEN GIRL

OPEN

SC(GIRL)

SC

ST

BC(AF)

OPEN (TF)

OPEN

BC(GIRL)

BC

EWS(GIRL)

EWS

OPEN GIRL

OPEN

SC(GIRL)

SC

BC(AF)

OPEN(AF)

OPEN (TF)

OPEN

BC(GIRL)

BC

EWS(GIRL)

EWS

OPEN GIRL

OPEN

57889

52433

190001

106606

119619

96848

98263

96212

86533

337809

287429

780585

55

78380

130704

158978

126660

127589

118621

117193

107530

423802

357736

73

65

102701

157578

148248

139899

139328

133664

124403

121888

57889

52433

190001

106606

119619

100355

100158

96521

89400

346751

294313

780585

55

79989

138568

158978

131138

135157

128709

119189

112436

430365

393344

81

69

103180

176318

151026

154429

139328

138241

127137

132021



58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

7

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

Showing 1 to 79 of 79 entries

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Round 3

Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology,
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh

Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology,
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh

Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology,
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh

Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology,
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh

Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology,
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh

Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology,
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh

Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology,
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh

Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology,
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh

Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology,
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh

Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology,
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh

Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology,
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh

Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology,
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh

Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology,
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh

Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology,
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh

Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology,
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh

Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology,
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh

Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology,
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh

Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology,
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh

Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology,
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh

Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology,
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh

Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology,
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh

Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology,
Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh

Terms and Con

ns / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyri

Chemical Engineering

Chemical Engineering

Chemical Engineering

Chemical Engineering

Chemical Engineering -TFW

Electronics and Communication Engineering (Internet of

Things)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (Internet of
Things)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (Internet of
Things)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (Internet of
Things)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (Internet of
Things)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (Internet of
Things)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (Internet of
Things)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (Internet of
Things)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (Internet of
Things)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (Internet of

Things) -TFW

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Content Owned and Maintained by .

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

All India

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

All India

Home

State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

t Policy / Disclaimer

Designed, Developed and Hosted by National Informatics Centre,

Ministry of Electronics & Information Technology, Government of India

- Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

entre

National
ational < it
Informatics ( gf‘:f'.ffm”'m‘fg

SC(GIRL)

SC

BC(AF)

OPEN(AF)

OPEN (TF)

OPEN

BC(GIRL)

BC

EWS

OPEN GIRL

OPEN

SC(GIRL)

SC

OPEN(AF)

OPEN (TF)

OPEN

BC(GIRL)

OPEN

SC(GIRL)

BC

sC

BC(AF)

376757

380289

85

68

108683

87738

88288

81021

76429

80692

72826

308910

256129

35

68926

162962

152683

117747

369970

139835

365265

91

376757
416078
85

68
108683
88928
88288
82337
76880
81435
73349
308910
261116
35
71922
205915
167379
131578
369970
154304
390208

92

Previous E’ Next




