

## Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology

MMMUT B.Tech. Counselling 2023



## Opening and Closing Rank Details (All ranks are All India CRL Rank)

Counselling

MMMUT B.Tech. Counselling 2023

Round Number

Round 3

Institute

Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Ut tar Pradesh

Category

--- All Category ---

## Total Records Found = 79

Show All v entries

Search:

Sr.No	Round ▲▼	Institute Av	Program ▲▼	Quota ▲▼	Category ▲▼	Opening Rank ▲▼	Closing Rai
	Round 3	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Civil Engineering	Home State	OPEN GIRL	123578	127761
	Round 3	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Civil Engineering	Home State	OPEN(AF)	70	71
	Round 3	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Civil Engineering	Home State	EWS(GIRL)	139507	148642
	Round 3	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Civil Engineering	Home State	EWS	134025	139881
	Round 3	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Information Technology	All India	OPEN	79068	79068
	Round 3	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Information Technology	Home State	BC	68392	68392
7	Round 3	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Information Technology	Home State	EWS(GIRL)	73694	73694
3	Round 3	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Information Technology	Home State	EWS	60564	61489
9	Round 3	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Information Technology	Home State	OPEN	58145	59827
10	Round 3	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Information Technology	Home State	SC	204623	205799
11	Round 3	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Information Technology	Home State	OPEN(AF)	13	13
12	Round 3	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Electronics & Communication Engineering	All India	OPEN	85074	85867
13	Round 3	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Electronics & Communication Engineering	Home State	BC(GIRL)	97287	98861
14	Round 3	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Electronics & Communication Engineering	Home State	BC	79301	81615
15	Round 3	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Electronics & Communication Engineering	Home State	EWS(GIRL)	86220	86582
16	Round 3	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Electronics & Communication Engineering	Home State	EWS	74644	76074
17	Round 3	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Electronics & Communication Engineering	Home State	OPEN GIRL	80020	80322
18	Round 3	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Electronics & Communication Engineering	Home State	OPEN	69320	70380
19	Round 3	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Electronics & Communication Engineering	Home State	SC(GIRL)	288501	307220
20	Round 3	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Electronics & Communication Engineering	Home State	SC	241731	247341
21	Round 3	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Electronics & Communication Engineering	Home State	BC(AF)	40	40
22	Round 3	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Electronics & Communication Engineering	Home State	OPEN(AF)	34	34
3	Round 3	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Electronics & Communication Engineering -TFW	Home State	OPEN (TF)	61643	62384
24	Round 3	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology,	Civil Engineering-TFW	Home	OPEN (TF)	107192	113650

		Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh		State			
25	Round 3	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering	Home State	EWS	57889	57889
26	Round 3	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering	Home State	OPEN	52433	52433
27	Round 3	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering	Home State	SC	190001	190001
28	Round 3	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Electrical Engineering	All India	OPEN	106606	106606
29	Round 3	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Electrical Engineering	Home State	BC(GIRL)	119619	119619
30	Round 3	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Electrical Engineering	Home State	ВС	96848	100355
31	Round 3	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Electrical Engineering	Home State	EWS	98263	100158
32	Round 3	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Electrical Engineering	Home State	OPEN GIRL	96212	96521
33	Round 3	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Electrical Engineering	Home State	OPEN	86533	89400
34	Round 3	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Electrical Engineering	Home State	SC(GIRL)	337809	346751
35	Round 3	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Electrical Engineering	Home State	SC	287429	294313
36	Round 3	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Electrical Engineering	Home State	ST	780585	780585
37	Round 3	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Electrical Engineering	Home State	BC(AF)	55	55
38	Round 3	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Electrical Engineering -TFW	Home State	OPEN (TF)	78380	79989
39	Round 3	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering	All India	OPEN	130704	138568
40	Round 3	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering	Home State	BC(GIRL)	158978	158978
41	Round 3	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering	Home State	ВС	126660	131138
42	Round 3	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering	Home State	EWS(GIRL)	127589	135157
43	Round 3	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering	Home State	EWS	118621	128709
44	Round 3	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering	Home State	OPEN GIRL	117193	119189
45	Round 3	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering	Home State	OPEN	107530	112436
46	Round 3	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering	Home State	SC(GIRL)	423802	430365
47	Round 3	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering	Home State	SC	357736	393344
48	Round 3	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering	Home State	BC(AF)	73	81
49	Round 3	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering	Home State	OPEN(AF)	65	69
50	Round 3	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering -TFW	Home State	OPEN (TF)	102701	103180
51	Round 3	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Chemical Engineering	All India	OPEN	157578	176318
52	Round 3	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Chemical Engineering	Home State	BC(GIRL)	148248	151026
53	Round 3	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Chemical Engineering	Home State	BC	139899	154429
54	Round 3	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Chemical Engineering	Home State	EWS(GIRL)	139328	139328
55	Round 3	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Chemical Engineering	Home State	EWS	133664	138241
56	Round 3	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Chemical Engineering	Home State	OPEN GIRL	124403	127137
57	Round 3	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhnur I Ittar Pradash	Chemical Engineering	Home State	OPEN	121888	132021

		acrampan chair raccon.					
58	Round 3	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Chemical Engineering	Home State	SC(GIRL)	376757	376757
59	Round 3	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Chemical Engineering	Home State	SC	380289	416078
60	Round 3	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Chemical Engineering	Home State	BC(AF)	85	85
61	Round 3	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Chemical Engineering	Home State	OPEN(AF)	68	68
62	Round 3	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Chemical Engineering -TFW	Home State	OPEN (TF)	108683	108683
63	Round 3	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (Internet of Things)	All India	OPEN	87738	88928
64	Round 3	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (Internet of Things)	Home State	BC(GIRL)	88288	88288
65	Round 3	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (Internet of Things)	Home State	BC	81021	82337
66	Round 3	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (Internet of Things)	Home State	EWS	76429	76880
67	Round 3	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (Internet of Things)	Home State	OPEN GIRL	80692	81435
68	Round 3	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (Internet of Things)	Home State	OPEN	72826	73349
69	Round 3	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (Internet of Things)	Home State	SC(GIRL)	308910	308910
70	Round 3	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (Internet of Things)	Home State	SC	256129	261116
71	Round 3	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (Internet of Things)	Home State	OPEN(AF)	35	35
72	Round 3	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (Internet of Things) -TFW	Home State	OPEN (TF)	68926	71922
73	Round 3	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Civil Engineering	All India	OPEN	162962	205915
74	Round 3	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Civil Engineering	Home State	BC(GIRL)	152683	167379
75	Round 3	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Civil Engineering	Home State	OPEN	117747	131578
76	Round 3	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Civil Engineering	Home State	SC(GIRL)	369970	369970
77	Round 3	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Civil Engineering	Home State	ВС	139835	154304
78	Round 3	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Civil Engineering	Home State	SC	365265	390208
79	Round 3	Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	Civil Engineering	Home State	BC(AF)	91	92

Previous 1 Next Showing 1 to 79 of 79 entries

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Content Owned and Maintained by . Designed, Developed and Hosted by National Informatics Centre, Ministry of Electronics & Information Technology, Government of India





